

CS. No. 476/2019

06.11.2019

Present: None.

Record perused.

This is a Suit for recovery under Order XXXVII CPC on the basis of cheque.

Issue summons for appearance in the prescribed proforma under Order 37 CPC to the defendant on filing of PF/RC returnable for 21.01.2020.

(Shuchi Laler)
ADJ(East District) KKD
Delhi/06.11.2019