

CS No.476/19

Manoj Kumar Gupta Vs. Ecnon Residency Buildcon Pvt. Ltd.

21.01.2020

Suit received by way of transfer. It be checked and registered as per rules.

Present: Ld. Counsel Ms. Meena Gupta for the plaintiff.

Let summons for appearance under the prescribed format under Order XXXVII, CPC be issued to the defendants on filing of PF/RC/Speed Post and Authorized Courier. Put up on **22.04.2020**.

(MURARI PRASAD SINGH)
Addl. District Judge-03(East)
Karkardooma Courts-21.01.2020