

CS No. 476/19
Manoj Kumar Gupta v. Ecnon Residency Buildcon Pvt. Ltd.

16.09.2020

Present: None.

None has joined through video conference. List on **04.11.2020** for further proceedings as per law.

(M. P. SINGH)
ADJ-03(East)
KKD Courts/ Delhi-16.09.2020