

CS 476/19

Manoj Kumar Gupta v. Ecnon Residency Buildcon Pvt. Ltd. & Ors.

04.11.2020

Pr: Counsel Meena Gupta for plaintiff (through video conference).

None for defendants.

Issue summons for appearance in the prescribed format under Order XXXVII of CPC to the defendants through PF/RC/speed post and authorized courier. Put up on **21.01.2021**.

M. P. Singh
ADJ -03, East
KKD Courts - 04.11.2020