

11
CS 476/19
MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA Vs. ECNON RESIDENCY BUILDCON
PVT LTD

18.10.2021

Pr: Counsel Meena Gupta for plaintiff, physically present.

Counsel for plaintiff submits that plaintiff has expired in July 2021 and she wants to move an appropriate application.

Put up for filing appropriate application and also for filing fresh address of D-1, D-2 and D-4 on **15.12.2021**.

Rajesh Kumar
ADJ-03(East)
KKD Courts-
18.10.2021