

MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA Vs. ECNON RESIDENCY BUILDCONPVT LTD

15.12.2021

Pr: Ms. Meena Gupta, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

None for D3.

Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff seeks some more time to file appropriate application to implead LR's of the plaintiff and also for filing fresh address of D1, D2 and D4.

Put up on 09.03.2022 for further proceedings.

Rajesh Kumar
ADJ-03(East)
KKD Courts-15.12.2021