

MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA Vs. ECNON RESIDENCY BUILDCONPVT LTD

09.03.2022

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Pr: Ms. Anuradha Gupta, wife of plaintiff with counsel Ms. Meena Gupta,
physically present.

None for defendant.

Put up for further proceedings on 07.05.2022.

READER

09.03.2022