

31.01.2023 MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA Vs. ECNON RESIDENCY BUILDCONPVT LTD

Present: Shri Yudhveer Singh, proxy counsel for plaintiff.
Shri Atul Aggarwal, ld. counsel for defendant no.3.
Shri Aditya Tyagi, proxy counsel for D2 & 4.

Put up on 29.03.2023.

(Rajesh Kumar)
Addil. District Judge-03
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
31.01.2023