

MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA Vs. ECNON RESIDENCY BUILDCONPVT LTD

29.03.2023

Pr: Sh. Yudhvair Singh, proxy counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Aditya Tyagi, proxy counsel for D2 & 4

Sh. Atul Aggarwal, counsel for D3.

It is submitted by proxy counsel for plaintiff that main counsel Ms. Meena has gone to her village and hence adjournment is sought.

At the request of ld. Proxy counsel for plaintiff, put up on 31.05.2023.

Rajesh Kumar
ADJ-03(East)
KKD Courts-29.03.2023