

CS No. 476/19

MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA Vs. ECNON RESIDENCY BUILDCONPVT LTD

14.10.2023

The case file received by way of transfer vide order no. 35/G-I/Gaz-IA/DHC/2023 dated 29.08.2023. It be checked and registered.

Present : Ms. Varsha Sharma, Ld. Proxy counsel for Sh. Meena Gupta
(through VC), Ld. counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Atul Aggarwal, Ld. Counsel for the defendant no. 3.
Sh. Adiya Tyagi, Ld. Counsel for Sh. Saurav Kumar, Ld. Counsel
for defendant no. 2 and 4.

At joint request, put up on **07.11.2023**.

(Vikas Garg)
ADJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/14.10.2023