

5

CS No. 476/19

MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA Vs. ECNON RESIDENCY BUILDCONPVT LTD

30.11.2023.

Present : None for the plaintiff.

Sh. Tushar Dabas, Id. Proxy Counsel for the defendant.

Last opportunity is given to the plaintiff to appear and advance his arguments on maintainability of the suit u/o 37 CPC subject to cost of Rs. 2000/- to be deposited in DLSA, East KKD, Delhi.

Put up on **09.12.2023**.

(Vikas Garg)
ADJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/30.11.2023