

6

CS 476/19

MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA Vs. ECNON RESIDENCY BUILDCONPVT LTD

09.12.2023.

Present : Ms. Varsha Sharma, Ld. Proxy Counsel for the plaintiff.

Ld. Proxy counsel for the plaintiff submits that main counsel is not available today due to her delivery on 29.11.2023 and she requested for adjournment.

At the request of the proxy counsel for plaintiff, put up on
07.02.2024.

(Vikas Garg)
ADJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/09.12.2023