

CS No.476/19

MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA Vs. ECNON RESIDENCY BUILDCONPVT LTD

27.04.2024

Present : Ms. Varsha Sharma, Ld. Proxy Counsel for plaintiff.

Ld. Proxy counsel requested for adjournment to file the amended  
plaint.

Let amended plaint be filed.

Put up on 04.06.2024.

(VIKAS GARG)

District Judge-05(East)

Karkardooma Courts, Delhi-27.04.2024