

MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA Vs. ECNON RESIDENCY BUILDCON PVT LTD

04.06.2024.

Present : Ms. Varsha Sharma, Ld. Proxy Counsel for the plaintiff.

Amended plaint has been filed by the counsel for the plaintiff.

Let fresh summons for settlement of issues be issued to the defendants through all permissible modes on filing of PF/RC/Speed Post.

Put up on 12.08.2024.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/04.06.2024