

MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA Vs. ECNON RESIDENCY BUILDCON PVT LTD
12.08.2024.

Present : Ms. Varsha Sharma, Ld. Proxy Counsel for the plaintiff.

Ld. Proxy Counsel for the plaintiff requests for adjournment to take
the steps.

Put up on **23.10.2024**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/12.08.2024