

MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA Vs. ECNON RESIDENCY BUILDCON PVT LTD
30.08.2024.

Present : Ms. Versha Sharma, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

At request, put up on **13.09.2024**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/30.08.2024