

MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA Vs. ECNON RESIDENCY BUILDCON PVT LTD
18.10.2024.

Present : Ms. Varsha Sharma, Ld. proxy counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Aditya Tyagi, Ld. proxy counsel for the defendant no. 2.

It is directed to the plaintiff to take steps for service to remaining
defendants.

Put up on **06.12.2024**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/18.10.2024