

MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA Vs. ECNON RESIDENCY BUILDCON PVT LTD
06.12.2024.

Present : None for the plaintiff.

Sh. Tushar Dabas, Ld. counsel for the defendant no. 2 along with
defendant no. 2.

WS has been filed on behalf of the defendant no. 2.

As per defendant no. 2, copy of the same has been supplied to
counsel for the plaintiff.

Put up for further proceedings on **20.01.2025**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/06.12.2024