

MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA Vs. ECNON RESIDENCY BUILDCON
PVT LTD

20.01.2025

Present : Ms. Varsha Sharma, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Tushar Dabas, Ld. proxy counsel for the defendants.

Ld. counsel for the plaintiff requests for adjournment to take steps
in this case.

Put up on **24.03.2025**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/20.01.2025