

MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA Vs. ECNON RESIDENCY BUILDCON PVT LTD
01.07.2026

Present : Ms. Varsha Sharma, Ld. proxy counsel for the plaintiff.

As per the report of the Ahlmad, publication has been duly effected upon defendant Nos. 1 and 3.

Put up for the appearance of defendant Nos. 1 and 3.

A last opportunity is also granted to defendant No. 2 to appear and pursue the case.

Put up on **02.09.2026**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/01.07.2026